I-temp CFast
(SATA, CFast, TLC, Industrial)
Product Datasheet
Commercial Series
SATA3 – 6Gb/s
Industrial Temperature Grade -40℃ - 85℃
Revision | V001        Date | March 2022
Revision History

Warranty Terms ................................................................................................................................................ 20
Contact Information ......................................................................................................................................... 21
1. Ordering Information
The following Tables list the part No. for Exascend I-temp CFast
Table 1 CFast product list
Part Number Capacity Flash Type Form Factor
EXSD3X128GB-I 128GB * 3D TLC CFast
EXSD3X256GB-I 256GB * 3D TLC CFast
EXSD3X512GB-I 512GB * 3D TLC CFast
EXSD3X001TB-I 1TB ** 3D TLC CFast
*1GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes
**1TB=1,024GB
2. Product Overview
Exascend provides customizable hardware and firmware design, manufacturing, and service of cutting-edge